The Jewelers 41 King St.

BRITISH CROWN

Assurance Corporation Limited
OF LONDON, ENO.

SECURITY EXCEEDS 
EIGHTY MILLION DOLLARS

C. E. L. JARVIS &. SON
GENERAL AGENTS

tion of assistant manager with control of 
the sales and purchasing department

IS 107 YEARS OLD.
Moncton Times—One hundred and 

seven years ago on April 6, there was 
bom in or near Amherst, one Henry 
Jones. Today Mr. Jones is still living, 
and up until two weeks ago, was appar­
ently as hale and hearty as a man of 60.

house: c le: aiming ?
Just a few of the things that a house wife needs for